Tkhir Rostyslav lvanovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Main Department of the State Service of Ukraine for
Last position Geodesy, Cartography and Cadastre in Lviv oblast, First
Deputy Head

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.20
Expand

risks

1. Asset declaration does not indicate PEP's spouse

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4173
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4173
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4173
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4173
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/bd08a2b8-699e-401d-9d83-5b17348074e0
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Tkhir Natalia Myronivna
Fannubka MUTHULS epMuTcayxbn

YKpaiHn , FT0N0BHUN Aep>XaBHUN
iHCNeKTop

wife

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20407
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20407
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20407
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20407

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

onoBHe ynpasniHHSA
dep>xxreokapactpy y
JlbBiBCbKINM 0bnacTi, MNepwunn
3aCTYMHUK Ha4YalbHUKa
[0N10BHOIO yrnpaeJliHHSA

FonoBHe ynpasniHHSA
HepxreokagacTpy y
NbBiBCbLKINM obnacTi, MNepwunn
3aCTYMHMK HaYa/lbHMKA
0N10BHOIrO ynpaesiHHSA

f0NnoBHEe yrnpaBiHHSA
dep>xxreokapactpy y
JNbBiBCbLKIN obnacTi, MNepwunn
3aCTYMNMHWK HaYallbHMKA
fonoBHOro ynpaesiHHSA

Main Department of the State
Service of Ukraine for Geodesy,
Cartography and Cadastre in
Lviv oblast, First Deputy Head
of the Main Department

Main Department of the State
Service of Ukraine for Geodesy,
Cartography and Cadastre in
Lviv oblast, First Deputy Head
of the Main Department

10 998,36

9 133,97

5741,42

4 418,97

3502,14

9412,60

6 092,34

5 654,45

2 698,53

2276,78


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_35c03c32-8883-490a-bfff-a4f8c03af0eb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_04f97a93-45da-4da8-b0cd-4dea371312cb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72550eee-bd1b-4f62-a58f-1170bd451b79
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_200069c5-11c2-4e1a-a80b-7908918f8a24
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_73e191fa-b3c3-4787-85ee-585788ee4e9b

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

581
000,00

215
000,00

215
000,00

215
000,00

176
000,00

176
000,00

176
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_35c03c32-8883-490a-bfff-a4f8c03af0eb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_35c03c32-8883-490a-bfff-a4f8c03af0eb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_35c03c32-8883-490a-bfff-a4f8c03af0eb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_04f97a93-45da-4da8-b0cd-4dea371312cb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_04f97a93-45da-4da8-b0cd-4dea371312cb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_04f97a93-45da-4da8-b0cd-4dea371312cb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72550eee-bd1b-4f62-a58f-1170bd451b79
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72550eee-bd1b-4f62-a58f-1170bd451b79
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72550eee-bd1b-4f62-a58f-1170bd451b79
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_200069c5-11c2-4e1a-a80b-7908918f8a24
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_200069c5-11c2-4e1a-a80b-7908918f8a24
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_200069c5-11c2-4e1a-a80b-7908918f8a24
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_73e191fa-b3c3-4787-85ee-585788ee4e9b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_73e191fa-b3c3-4787-85ee-585788ee4e9b

2015 Other 215 - — 139
000,00 000,00

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_73e191fa-b3c3-4787-85ee-585788ee4e9b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_35c03c32-8883-490a-bfff-a4f8c03af0eb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_04f97a93-45da-4da8-b0cd-4dea371312cb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72550eee-bd1b-4f62-a58f-1170bd451b79
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_200069c5-11c2-4e1a-a80b-7908918f8a24
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_73e191fa-b3c3-4787-85ee-585788ee4e9b

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019
2018
2017
2016

2015

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

15732.0 sq.

15732.0 sq.

15732.0 sq.

15732.0 sq.

15732.0 sq.

127.4sg. m
(2)

63.7sg. m
(1)

63.7sg. m
(1)

63.7sg. m
(1)

63.7sg. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_35c03c32-8883-490a-bfff-a4f8c03af0eb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_04f97a93-45da-4da8-b0cd-4dea371312cb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72550eee-bd1b-4f62-a58f-1170bd451b79
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_200069c5-11c2-4e1a-a80b-7908918f8a24
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_73e191fa-b3c3-4787-85ee-585788ee4e9b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_35c03c32-8883-490a-bfff-a4f8c03af0eb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_04f97a93-45da-4da8-b0cd-4dea371312cb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72550eee-bd1b-4f62-a58f-1170bd451b79
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_200069c5-11c2-4e1a-a80b-7908918f8a24
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_73e191fa-b3c3-4787-85ee-585788ee4e9b

o

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

npuuen 1MTC-2 1993
TpakTop T-40AM 1990

npuuen 1MTC-2 1993
TpakTop T-40AM 1990

npuuen 1MTC-2 1993
TpakTop T-40AM 1990

npuuen 1MTC-2 1993
TpakTop T-40AM 1990

npuuen 1MTC-2 1993
TpakTop T-40AM 1990


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_35c03c32-8883-490a-bfff-a4f8c03af0eb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_04f97a93-45da-4da8-b0cd-4dea371312cb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72550eee-bd1b-4f62-a58f-1170bd451b79
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_200069c5-11c2-4e1a-a80b-7908918f8a24
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_73e191fa-b3c3-4787-85ee-585788ee4e9b

CAREER:

— Main Department of the State
Service of Ukraine for Geodesy,
Cartography and Cadastre in
Lviv oblast, First Deputy Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4173
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4173
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4173
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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